Colorado Mammoth Schedule 2017-2018

Friday Dec. 8"

6:30 PM w Colorado @ # Vancouver

Saturday Dec. 23" o

7:00 PM () Georgia @ w Colorado

Friday Dec. 29"

7:00 PM w Colorado @ Calgary

Saturday Jan. 13t

7:00 PM Saskatchewan @ Colorado

Saturday Jan. 20%"

5:00 PM w Colorado @ Georgia

Friday Jan. 26"

7:30 PM # Vancouver @ Colorado

Friday Feb. 2™

7:30 PM Saskatchewan @ Colorado

Saturday Feb. 10"

7:00 PM Colorado @ Calgary

Sunday Feb. 18"

12:00 PM Colorado @ New England

Saturday Mar. 3

7:00 PM Buffalo @ w Colorado

Saturday Mar. 10"

7:00 PM Calgary @ w Colorado

Saturday Mar. 17

6:00 PM w Colorado @ # Vancouver

Saturday Mar. 24

7:00 PM w Vancouver @ w Colorado

Friday Mar. 30™

5:30 PM w Colorado @ Toronto

Saturday Mar. 31

5:30 PMm w Colorado @ ‘% Rochester
A€y it

Saturday Apr. 7th

6:30 PM w Colorado @ Saskatchewan

Saturday Apr. 14
7:00 PM

New England @

w Colorado

Saturday Apr. 28
7:00 PM

Toronto @

w Colorado






